
THE SCOTTISH PARLIAMENT

Sheet No. L6

FORTH CROSSING BILL

This map is based on Ordnance Survey material with the permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf
of the Controller of Her Majesty’s Stationery Office © Crown copyright. Unauthorised reproduction
infringes Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings. Scottish Government
100020540 2009.

602

603

601

0 50 100 150 200
Scale :- 1/2500

250

Metres

608

658

615

610

607

612

606

605

616

617

611
618

620624

628

627

623

622

621

609

619

604

633

635

629

630

626

634

676

636

638

614

639

625

640641

644

646

643

642

647

653

654

652

655

648

649

651

650

656

657

665

667

664

666

672

661

662
663

668

670

669
632

659

613

675

660

674

673

671

Detail D6A
(Scale :- 1/500)

643

655

650

656

657

See Detail
D6B below See Detail

D6A below

669

668

649

616

Detail D6B
(Scale :- 1/500)

651

652

674

670

663

665

664

666 667

617 654

653

609

661

660
662

673

672

671

675

Inverkeithing

Kirkliston

Winchburgh

North
Queensferry

Firth of Forth

Rosyth

Firth of Forth

Newbridge

Masterton

CrossgatesHalbeath

Queensferry

Key Plan

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

15

16

17
18

19

20

21 22

23

Legend
Permanent acquisition

Acquisition of permanent rights

Acquisition of temporary rights or temporary possession

Land or rights in land held by the Scottish Ministers

Extinguishment of rights other than ownership

Notes

1. The area enclosed by any plot or parcel of land is the area extending to
    the outer edge of the line marking the boundary of that plot or parcel
    of land.
2. These plans are to be read in conjunction with the Book of Reference
    and Schedules 9 and 10 of the Forth Crossing Bill.
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